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Burgpokal, Werfen

Stechen

Männl. Senioren 1 - um Rang 3 - Reiter Josef gewinnt gegen Bindreiter Ronald

Männliche Schüler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Moritz Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 31 33 30 37 32,750 7 131
2 Domenic Premstaller Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 49 53 60 53 53,750 11 215

Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Franziska Trutschnig BGC Krems/Wachau 26 26 24 19 23,750 7 95
2 Maria Fuschlberger Putterteam Salzburg 27 24 21 29 25,250 8 101
3 Maria Münnich Polizei SV Steyr 31 38 38 24 32,750 14 131
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Alexander Horbas MGC Ingolstadt e.V. 22 20 22 24 22,000 4 88
2 Ernst Schützenhofer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 23 24 22 22 22,750 2 91
3 Ernst Mayer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 23 24 23 23 23,250 1 93
4 Albin Wild MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 24 24 20 27 23,750 7 95
5 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 26 24 22 26 24,500 4 98
6 Wolfgang Wagner Polizei SV Steyr 26 25 23 25 24,750 3 99
7 Wilhelm Mathy Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 20 31 25 24 25,000 11 100
8 Roland Lidlgruber Polizei SV Steyr 27 25 27 25 26,000 2 104
9 Christian Huber MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 30 27 28 28 28,250 3 113

10 Silvio Schitter Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 30 29 30 27 29,000 3 116
11 Robert Bachmaier Putterteam Salzburg 37 31 26 24 29,500 13 118
12 Hermann Hawranek Putterteam Salzburg 33 34 27 33 31,750 7 127
13 Klaus Augustus Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 37 43 41 38 39,750 6 159
14 Bernhard Bücker UBGC Baden         0,000 0 0 Nicht gestartet

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Bernd Gaida Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 19 20 21 22 20,500 3 82
2 Egon Stingl MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 23 21 19 21 21,000 4 84
3 Josef Reiter MGF Hammer e.V. 24 24 18 21 21,750 6 87
4 Ronald Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 25 24 19 19 21,750 6 87
5 Günter Kreuzmayr Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 28 20 20 21 22,250 8 89
6 Ralf Schweinzer Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 33 23 28 27 27,750 10 111
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Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Claudia Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 21 23 21 27 23,000 6 92
2 Marina Horbas-Casu MGC Ingolstadt e.V. 28 26 34 31 29,750 8 119
3 Jennifer Schitter Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 32 34 31 32 32,250 3 129
4 Kerstin Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 32 36 33 29 32,500 7 130

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Andreas Hillbrand MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 21 19 20 21 20,250 2 81
2 Friedrich Henker MGC Köflach 20 20 20 22 20,500 2 82
3 Lukas Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 22 26 29 23 25,000 7 100
4 Mario Schitter Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 33 24 24 26 26,750 9 107
5 Heimo Zmerzly BGC Lipizzanerheimat 32 28 25 23 27,000 9 108
6 Stefan Höllbacher Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 41 35 32 39 36,750 9 147
7 Günther Premstaller Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 35 38 38 44 38,750 9 155

Teams

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 67   64   61   64   21,333 256
2 Polizei SV Steyr 1 78   74   69   69   24,167 290
3 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 1 69   80   76   73   24,833 298
4 Putterteam Salzburg 97   89   74   86   28,833 346
5 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 2 107   82   84   92   30,417 365
6 Polizei SV Steyr 2 94   107   101   90   32,667 392
7 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 3 104   115   110   114   36,917 443
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1 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Egon Stingl 23 21 19 21 21,000 84
  Ernst Schützenhofer 23 24 22 22 22,750 91
  Andreas Hillbrand 21 19 20 21 20,250 81
  Ernst Mayer        

  67   64   61   64   21,333 256
 
2 Polizei SV Steyr 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Ronald Bindreiter 25 24 19 19 21,750 87
  Roland Lidlgruber 27 25 27 25 26,000 104
  Wolfgang Wagner 26 25 23 25 24,750 99

  78   74   69   69   24,167 290
 
3 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Wilhelm Mathy 20 31 25 24 25,000 100
  Silvio Schitter 30 29 30 27 29,000 116
  Bernd Gaida 19 20 21 22 20,500 82

  69   80   76   73   24,833 298
 
4 Putterteam Salzburg (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Maria Fuschlberger 27 24 21 29 25,250 101
  Robert Bachmaier 37 31 26 24 29,500 118
  Hermann Hawranek 33 34 27 33 31,750 127

  97   89   74   86   28,833 346
 
5 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Ralf Schweinzer 33 23 28 27 27,750 111
  Stefan Höllbacher 41 35 32 39 36,750 147
  Mario Schitter 33 24 24 26 26,750 107

  107   82   84   92   30,417 365
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6 Polizei SV Steyr 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Moritz Bindreiter 31 33 30 37 32,750 131
  Kerstin Bindreiter 32 36 33 29 32,500 130
  Maria Münnich 31 38 38 24 32,750 131

  94   107   101   90   32,667 392
 
7 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 3 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Klaus Augustus 37 43 41 38 39,750 159
  Günther Premstaller 35 38 38 44 38,750 155
  Jennifer Schitter 32 34 31 32 32,250 129
  Domenic Premstaller        

  104   115   110   114   36,917 443
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